Electric
motors cast
iron casing
ELECTRIC MOTORS
CAST IRON CASING
1
Brain PowerSC1 / SC3
Motori elettrici serie SC1 - SC3

gh
t
G
ew
ic
ht
Pe
so
Po
id
s
B3 B5 B35 [kW]  [Nm] [V] [A] 100% B3
[kg]
C118022X2B3 C118022X2B5 C118022X2B35 180M 22 71 400/690 39 IE1 89.9 0.90 2.1 7.0 165
C120030X2B3 C120030X2B5 C120030X2B35 200LA 30 97 400/690 53 IE1 90.7 0.90 2.0 6.9 218
C120037X2B3 C120037X2B5 C120037X2B35 200LB 37 120 400/690 65 IE1 91.2 0.90 2.0 7.2 230
C122545X2B3 C122545X2B5 C 122545X2B35 225M 45 145 400/690 79 IE1 91.7 0.90 2.2 7.3 280
C125055X2B3 - C1 25055X2B35 250M 55 177 400/690 96 IE1 92.1 0.90 2.0 7.1 365
C128075X2B3 - C 128075X2B35 280S 75 241 400/690 130 IE1 92.7 0.90 2.2 7.3 495
C128090X2B3 - C128090X2B35 280M 90 289 400/690 153 IE1 93.0 0.91 2.0 7.0 565
C13151102B3 - C1 3151102B35 315S 110 353 400/690 187 IE1 93.0 0.91 1.9 7.1 840
C13151322B3 - C13151322B35 315M 132 424 400/690 224 IE1 93.5 0.91 1.8 6.6 980
C13151602B3 - C13151602B35 315LA 160 514 400/690 268 IE1 93.8 0.92 1.8 6.7 1055
C13152002B3 - C13152002B35 315LB 200 642 400/690 334 IE1 94.0 0.92 1.8 7.0 1110
C13552202B3 - C13552202B35 355MA 220 700 400/690 365 IE1 95.8 0.91 1.6 7.2 -
C13552502B3 - C13552502B35 355MB 250 796 400/690 414 IE1 95.8 0.91 1.6 7.2 1600
C13552802B3 - C13552802B35 355LA 280 891 400/690 465 IE1 95.8 0.91 1.6 7.2 1720
C13553152B3 - C13553152B35 355LB 315 1000 400/690 522 IE1 95.8 0.91 1.6 7.2 1800
MOTORI / MOTORS / MOTOREN / MOTORES / MOTEURS :    SC3 - IE3 - S1
Co
di
ce

t
G
ew
ic
ht
Pe
so
Po
id
s
B3 B5 B35 [kW]  [Nm] [V] [A] 100% 75% 50% B3
[kg]
C318022X2B3 C318022X2B5 C318022X2B35 180M 22 71 400/690 38 IE3 92.7 92.7 90.8 0.90 2.2 8.2 182
C320030X2B3 C320030X2B5 C320030X2B35 200LA 30 97 400/690 52 IE3 93.3 93.3 91.4 0.89 2.2 7.5 250
C320037X2B3 C320037X2B5 C320037X2B35 200LB 37 119 400/690 63 IE3 93.7 93.7 91.8 0.91 2.2 7.5 259
C322545X2B3 C322545X2B5 C322545X2B35 225M 45 145 400/690 79 IE3 94.0 94.0 92.1 0.88 2.2 7.6 324
C325055X2B3 - C325055X2B35 250M 55 177 400/690 95 IE3 94.3 94.3 92.4 0.89 2.2 7.6 426
C328075X2B3 - C328075X2B35 280S 75 241 400/690 127 IE3 94.7 94.7 92.8 0.90 2.0 6.9 533
C328090X2B3 - C328090X2B35 280M 90 289 400/690 154 IE3 95.0 95.0 93.1 0.89 2.0 7.0 612
C33151102B3 - C33151102B35 315S 110 353 400/690 185 IE3 95.2 95.2 93.3 0.90 2.0 7.1 905
C33151322B3 - C33151322B35 315M 132 424 400/690 222 IE3 95.4 95.4 93.5 0.90 2.0 7.1 995
C33151602B3 - C33151602B35 315LA 160 513 400/690 268 IE3 95.6 95.6 93.7 0.90 2.0 7.1 1119
C33152002B3 - C33152002B35 315LB 200 641 400/690 331 IE3 95.8 95.8 93.9 0.91 2.0 7.1 1150
C33552502B3 - C33552502B35 355MB 250 796 400/690 414 IE3 95.8 95.8 95.8 0.91 1.6 7.2 1600
C33553152B3 - C33553152B35 355LB 315 1000 400/690 522 IE3 95.8 95.8 95.8 0.91 1.6 7.2 1800
Note:
- Technical characteristics are
refered to voltage 400 V, 50 Hz.
6

gh
t
G
ew
ic
ht
Pe
so
Po
id
s
B3 B5 B35 [kW]  [Nm] [V] [A] 100% B3
[kg]
C118018X4B3 C118018X4B5 C118018X4B35 180M 18.5 121 400/690 35 IE1 89.3 0.86 2.1 6.7 164
C118022X4B3 C118022X4B5 C118022X4B35 180L 22 143 400/690 41 IE1 89.9 0.86 2.2 7.5 182
C120030X4B3 C120030X4B5 C120030X4B35 200L 30 195 400/690 56 IE1 90.7 0.86 2.3 6.6 244
C122537X4B3 C122537X4B5 C122537X4B35 225S 37 240 400/690 67 IE1 91.2 0.87 2.3 7.2 258
C122545X4B3 C122545X4B5 C122545X4B35 225M 45 291 400/690 81 IE1 91.7 0.87 2.2 7.0 290
C125055X4B3 - C125055X4B35 250M 55 356 400/690 99 IE1 92.1 0.87 2.3 7.1 388
C128075X4B3 - C128075X4B35 280S 75 484 400/690 134 IE1 92.7 0.87 2.3 6.6 510
C128090X4B3 - C128090X4B35 280M 90 581 400/690 161 IE1 93.0 0.87 2.2 6.2 606
C13151104B3 - C13151104B3 315S 110 710 400/690 193 IE1 93.3 0.88 2.2 7.0 910
C13151324B3 - C13151324B35 315M 132 852 400/690 232 IE1 93.5 0.88 2.2 6.8 985
C13151604B3 - C13151604B35 315LA 160 1032 400/690 277 IE1 93.8 0.89 2.1 6.6 1056
C13152004B3 - C13152004B35 315LB 200 1291 400/690 345 IE1 94.0 0.89 2.2 6.9 1128
C13552204B3 - C13552204B35 355MA 220 1458 400/690 370 IE1 96.0 0.90 1.6 7.2 1350
C13552504B3 - C13552504B35 355MB 250 1696 400/690 418 IE1 96.0 0.90 1.6 7.2 1430
C13552804B3 - C13552804B35 355LA 280 1856 400/690 470 IE1 96.0 0.90 1.6 7.2 1750
C13553154B3 - C13553154B35 355LB 315 2137 400/690 526 IE1 96.0 0.90 1.6 7.2 1850
MOTORI / MOTORS / MOTOREN / MOTORES / MOTEURS :    SC3 - IE3 - S1
Co
di
ce

gh
t
G
ew
ic
ht
Pe
so
Po
id
s
B3 B5 B35 [kW]  [Nm] [V] [A] 100% 75% 50% B3
[kg]
C318018X4B3 C318018X4B5 C318018X4B35 180M 18.5 120 400/690 34 IE3 92.6 92.6 90.7 0.84 2.2 7.5 175
C318022X4B3 C318022X4B5 C318022X4B35 180L 22 143 400/690 40 IE3 93.0 93.0 91.1 0.85 2.2 7.7 209
C320030X4B3 C320030X4B5 C320030X4B35 200L 30 194 400/690 54 IE3 93.6 93.6 91.7 0.86 2.2 7.8 275
C322537X4B3 C322537X4B5 C322537X4B35 225S 37 238 400/690 66 IE3 93.9 93.9 92.0 0.86 2.2 7.2 324
C322545X4B3 C322545X4B5 C322545X4B35 225M 45 289 400/690 79 IE3 94.2 94.2 92.3 0.87 2.2 7.3 359
C325055X4B3 - C325055X4B35 250M 55 354 400/690 97 IE3 94.6 94.6 92.7 0.87 2.2 7.4 433
C328075X4B3 - C328075X4B35 280S 75 482 400/690 129 IE3 95.0 95.0 93.1 0.88 2.2 7.4 568
C328090X4B3 - C328090X4B35 280M 90 579 400/690 157 IE3 95.2 95.2 93.3 0.87 2.2 6.7 649
C33151104B3 - C33151104B35 315S 110 707 400/690 189 IE3 95.4 95.4 93.5 0.88 2.2 6.9 935
C33151324B3 - C33151324B35 315M 132 849 400/690 226 IE3 95.6 95.6 93.7 0.88 2.2 6.9 1020
C33151604B3 - C33151604B35 315LA 160 1029 400/690 274 IE3 95.8 95.8 93.9 0.89 2.2 6.9 1090
C33152004B3 - C33152004B35 315LB 200 1282 400/690 342 IE3 96.0 96.0 94.1 0.89 2.2 6.9 1233
C33552504B3 - C33552504B35 355MB 250 1696 400/690 418 IE3 96.0 96.0 96.0 0.90 2.0 7.1 1430
C33553154B3 - C33553154B35 355LB 315 2137 400/690 526 IE3 96.0 96.0 96.0 0.90 2.0 7.1 1850
Note:
- Technical characteristics are
refered to voltage 400 V, 50 Hz.
7

t
G
ew
ic
ht
Pe
so
Po
id
s
B3 B5 B35 [kW]  [Nm] [V] [A] 100% B3
[kg]
C118015X6B3 C118015X6B5 C118015X6B35 180L 15 148 400/690 31 IE1 87.7 0.81 2.1 6.9 178
C120018X6B3 C120018X6B5 C120018X6B35 200LA 18.5 180 400/690 37 IE1 88.6 0.81 2.1 6.7 210
C120022X6B3 C120022X6B5 C120022X6B35 200LB 22 214 400/690 43 IE1 89.2 0.83 2.1 6.6 227
C122530X6B3 C122530X6B5 C122530X6B35 225M 30 292 400/690 57 IE1 90.2 0.84 2.0 6.7 265
C125037X6B3 - C125037X6B35 250M 37 361 400/690 68 IE1 90.8 0.86 2.1 6.9 370
C128045X6B3 - C128045X6B35 280S 45 439 400/690 83 IE1 91.4 0.86 2.1 6.5 490
C128055X6B3 - C128055X6B35 280M 55 536 400/690 100 IE1 91.9 0.86 2.0 6.6 540
C131575X6B3 - C131575X6B35 315S 75 727 400/690 136 IE1 92.6 0.86 2.0 6.8 800
C131590X6B3 - C131590X6B35 315M 90 873 400/690 163 IE1 92.9 0.86 2.1 6.7 920
C13151106B3 - C13151106B35 315LA 110 1066 400/690 198 IE1 93.3 0.86 2.0 6.6 960
C13151326B3 - C13151326B35 315LB 132 1280 400/690 234 IE1 93.5 0.87 2.1 6.4 1050
C13551606B3 - C13551606B35 355MA 160 1535 400/690 433 IE1 95.8 0.87 1.8 6.8 1700
C13552506B3 - C13552506B35 355LB 250 2400 400/690 346 IE1 95.8 0.87 1.8 6.8 1550
C13552006B3 - C13552006B35 355MC 200 1919 400/690 552 IE1 95.8 0.86 1.8 6.8 1950
MOTORI / MOTORS / MOTOREN / MOTORES / MOTEURS :    SC3 - IE3 - S1
Co
di
ce

t
G
ew
ic
ht
Pe
so
Po
id
s
B3 B5 B35 [kW]  [Nm] [V] [A] 100% 75% 50% B3
[kg]
C318015X6B3 C318015X6B5 C318015X6B35 180L 15 146 400/690 985 IE3 91.2 91.2 89.4 0.81 2.0 7.2 193
C320018X6B3 C320018X6B5 C320018X6B35 200LA 18 180 400/690 36 IE3 91.7 91.7 89.9 0.81 2.1 7.2 230
C320022X6B3 C320022X6B5 C320022X6B35 200LB 22 214 400/690 41 IE3 92.2 92.2 90.4 0.83 2.1 7.3 243
C322530X6B3 C322530X6B5 C322530X6B35 225M 30 292 400/690 56 IE3 92.9 92.9 91.0 0.84 2.0 7.1 302
C325037X6B3 - C325037X6B35 250M 37 359 400/690 68 IE3 93.3 93.3 91.4 0.84 2.1 7.1 390
C328045X6B3 - C328045X6B35 280S 45 436 400/690 82 IE3 93.7 93.7 91.8 0.85 2.0 7.2 505
C328055X6B3 - C328055X6B35 280M 55 533 400/690 99 IE3 94.1 94.1 92.2 0.85 2.0 7.2 570
C331575X6B3 - C331575X6B35 315S 75 727 400/690 135 IE3 94.6 94.6 92.7 0.85 2.0 6.7 815
C331590X6B3 - C331590X6B35 315M 90 873 400/690 161 IE3 94.9 94.9 93.0 0.85 2.0 6.7 955
C33151106B3 - C33151106B35 315LA 110 1066 400/690 194 IE3 95.1 95.1 93.2 0.86 2.0 6.7 1015
C33151326B3 - C33151326B35 315LB 132 1280 400/690 232 IE3 95.4 95.4 93.5 0.86 2.0 6.7 1120
C33551606B3 - C33551606B3 355MA 160 1535 400/690 281 IE3 95.6 95.6 95.6 0.91 1.8 7.2 1350
C33552006B3 - C33552006B35 355MC 200 1919 400/690 346 IE3 95.8 95.8 95.8 0.91 1.8 7.2 1550
C33552506B3 - C33552506B35 355LB 250 2398 400/690 433 IE3 95.8 95.8 95.8 0.91 1.6 7.2 1700
8
Brain Power SC1 / SC3
Dimensioni Dimensions Abmessungen Dimensiones Dimensions
Grandezza